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8:30

9:00

9:03

9:05

(Building H10)

Guests arrival and coffee break

Opening remarks by HE Dr. Saleh bin Mohammad
Al-Nabit, Minister of Development Planning and
Statistics

Welcome address by Dr. Hassan Al-Derham,
Qatar University President

Overview of Research Activities by
Prof. Mariam Al-Maadeed, VP for Research &
Graduate Studies, Qatar University

9:15

10:30

10:45

11:45

12:45
13:15

Session I: Establishing a vibrant partnership for
fostering research driven-learning, discovery and
entrepreneurship

Coffee break

Session Il: Nurturing and cultivating collaboration
for innovation & capacity building

Session Ill: Hallmarks of QU-Industry
Collaboration — current and future

Award Ceremony
Lunch



