

QATAR UNIVERSITY ANNUAL RESEARCH FORUM 2016

Event Program

Time: 8:30 - 14:30

Date: May 3rd, 2016

Location: Research Complex (Building H10) – Qatar University

8:30	Guests arrival and coffee break Opening remarks by HE Dr. Saleh bin Mohammad	9:15	Session I: Establishing a vibrant partnership for fostering research driven-learning, discovery and entrepreneurship
9:00	Al-Nabit, Minister of Development Planning and Statistics	10:30	Coffee break
9:03	Welcome address by Dr. Hassan Al-Derham, Qatar University President	10:45	Session II: Nurturing and cultivating collaboration for innovation & capacity building
9:05	Overview of Research Activities by Prof. Mariam Al-Maadeed, VP for Research & Graduate Studies, Qatar University	11:45	Session III: Hallmarks of QU-Industry Collaboration – current and future
		12:45	Award Ceremony

13:15 Lunch